
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 50 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70041457 5PSSDB 20.29 3.75 76.09

70041489 P14 - (75617) Drainage to Serve Fulshear Lakes Ph 2 7PSSDB 20.36 4.15 84.49

70041523 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 20.31 4.15 84.29

70041555 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 20.32 3.95 80.26

70041576 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 20.30 4.70 95.41

70041617 P14 - (90315) Landmark at 99 Apts 5PSSDB 20.33 4.70 95.55

70041675 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 20.31 4.30 87.33

70041701 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.31 3.85 78.19

70041715 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.34 3.10 63.05

70041727 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 7PSSDB 20.31 4.15 84.29

70041751 P14 - 92896 7PSSDB 20.30 3.25 65.98

70041763 P14 - (87415) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.32 4.30 87.38

70041793 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.39 3.10 63.21

70041800 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 20.37 3.95 80.46

70041827 P14 - (84055) Twinwood Distribution III 5PSSDB 20.33 4.30 87.42

70041854 P14 - (88587) Cross Creek West Sec 9 7PSSDB 20.37 4.15 84.54

70041896 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.34 3.10 63.05

70041908 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.38 4.15 84.58

70041930 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.34 3.85 78.31

70041950 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.41 4.30 87.76

70041988 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.43 3.10 63.33

70042004 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.27 4.30 87.16

70042049 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.38 3.10 63.18

70042056 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.34 4.30 87.46

70042084 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.26 4.15 84.08

70042113 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.31 4.30 87.33

70042148 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.25 4.30 87.08

70042175 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.38 4.15 84.58

70042199 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 20.29 3.75 76.09

70042222 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.29 4.15 84.20

70042246 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.25 4.30 87.08

70042301 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.38 4.15 84.58

70042319 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 20.30 4.15 84.24

70042348 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.27 3.85 78.04

70042394 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.28 4.15 84.16

70042420 P14 - (83449) TXDOT - SH 99 - WESTHEIER - CONTR # 3510-04-055 5PSSDB 20.38 3.95 80.50
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70042448 P14 - (88215) Pecan Ridge 6 5PSSDB 20.32 3.95 80.26

70042473 P14 - (93783) Cardiff Lot 4 Baseball 7PSSDB 20.30 4.30 87.29

70042512 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.33 3.10 63.02

70042523 P14 - (93959) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.43 4.30 87.85

70042561 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.35 4.15 84.45

70042587 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.30 3.45 70.04

70042622 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.34 3.85 78.31

70042641 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.38 4.15 84.58

70042663 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.34 3.10 63.05

70042680 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.41 3.45 70.41

70042709 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.36 4.15 84.49

70042737 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.38 4.30 87.63

70042771 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.28 3.10 62.87

70042781 10PSSDA 20.37 3.95 80.46

3999.44

5% -199.97

SUBTOTAL 3799.47

-$520.41

TOTAL $3279.06

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2

Fuel


	10-13-2023 to 10-19-2023



